
Regionseinzelmeisterschaften Damen/Herren/Jugend/Schüler

Klasse: Schüler B (Jg. 2006 u.j.) Einzel       03.11.2018 Langenlonsheim

A1

B3

3

0

5,5,0

Günther, Jona

Monecke, Emre

SG VfL Kreuznach/Rüdesheim

TTG Bad Kreuznach

C2

B2

3

0

8,8,4

Schmitt, Andre

Gei, Moritz

SG VfL Kreuznach/Rüdesheim

TTC 95 Laubenheim

C1

A2

0

3

-10,-7,-7

Beitler, Julian

Matza, Jonas

FSV Rehborn

TTG Bad Kreuznach

C3

B1

0

3

kampflos

Gebel, Christopher

Günther, Josia
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